
     Hiking program - Summer 2017 

 
 Date Activity  Difficulty 

      

Monday 29.05.17 Hiking View of Dobbiaco: The Ratsberger meadows X 

Tuesday 30.05.17 Hiking From the Haunold hut to the Innerfeld valley XX 

Thursday 01.06.17 Hiking From Misurina to the 3 Peaks - “On the tracks of the war in the Dolomites” XXX 

Friday 02.06.17 Via ferrata Assured trail into the romantic Fanes gorge XX 

  

 

   

Monday 05.06.17 Hiking Nordic Walking Tour                                                                                     NEW X 

Tuesday 06.06.17 Hiking Prato Piazza - Strudelkopf “On the tracks of the war in the Dolomites” X F 

Thursday 08.06.17 Hiking From Misurina to the 3 Peaks - “On the tracks of the war in the Dolomites” XXX 

Friday 09.06.17 Hiking Bonner hut – new hut at the bottom of the Pfannhorn XXX 

  

 

   

Monday 12.06.17 Hiking From “Stiergarten” to the Nemes hut                                                             NEW X 

Tuesday 13.06.17 Hiking Monte Piana “On the tracks of the war in the Dolomites” XX 

Thursday 15.06.17 Hiking From the Pragser Wildsee to the Kühwiesenkopf 2140m XX 

Friday 16.06.17 Hiking Büllelejoch hut – A quaint hut near the Three Peaks XXX 

  

 

   

Monday 19.06.17 Hiking Herb and flower hike                                                                                    NEW X                  

Tuesday 20.06.17 Hiking From the Haunold hut to the Innerfeld valley XX 

Thursday 22.06.17 Hiking Morning mood at the Three Peaks                                                                 NEW XX 

Friday 23.06.17 Hiking Bonner hut – new hut at the bottom of the Pfannhorn XXX 

 

 

    

Monday 26.06.17 Hiking Nordic Walking Tour                                                                                     NEW X 

Tuesday 27.06.17 Hiking The Fonda Savio hut in the Cadini di Misurina group XX 

Thursday 29.06.17 Hiking “Water – The source of life“ along the Rienz river: 3 Peaks / Rienztal valley XX 

Friday 30.06.17 Hiking From Lake Braies via the Rossalm to Ponticello XXX 

 

 

    

Monday 03.07.17 Hiking Herb and flower hike                                                                                    NEW X                  

Tuesday 04.07.17 Hiking From the Gotresvalley to forcella Lerosa and Ra Stua hut                                NEW XX 

Thursday 06.07.17 Hiking Around the Three Peaks - “In the shadow of big alpinists" XX 

Friday 07.07.17 Climbing Introducing rock-climbing XX F 

 

 

 

    



Monday 10.07.17 Hiking From “Stiergarten” to the Nemes hut                                                             NEW X 

Tuesday 11.07.17 Hiking “Experience the farmlife” X F 

Thursday 13.07.17 Hiking The Fonda Savio hut in the Cadini di Misurina group XX 

Friday 14.07.17 Hiking From Misurina to the 3 Peaks - “On the tracks of the war in the Dolomites” XXX 

 

 

    

Monday 17.07.17 Hiking From the Kreuzberg pass to the Rotwand meadows X 

Tuesday 18.07.17 Hiking From the Pragser Wildsee to the Kühwiesenkopf 2140m XX 

Thursday 20.07.17 Hiking Morning mood at the Three Peaks                                                                 NEW XX 

Friday 21.07.17 Via ferrata Assured trail into the romantic Fanes gorge XX 

 

 

    

Monday 24.07.17 Hiking Herb and flower hike                                                                                    NEW X                  

Tuesday 25.07.17 Hiking Sunrise tour at Monte Elmo                                                                          NEW X 

Thursday 27.07.17 Hiking From the Haunold hut to the Innerfeld valley XX 

Friday 28.07.17 Hiking Büllelejoch hut – A quaint hut near the Three Peaks XXX 

 

 

    

Monday 31.07.17 Hiking From the Gotresvalley to forcella Lerosa and Ra Stua hut                                NEW XX 

Tuesday 01.08.17 Hiking “Experience the farmlife” X F 

Thursday 03.08.17 Hiking Around the Three Peaks - “In the shadow of big alpinists" XX 

Friday 04.08.17 Hiking From Lake Braies via the Rossalm to Ponticello XXX 

 

 

    

Monday 07.08.17 Hiking From the Kreuzberg pass to the Rotwand meadows X 

Tuesday 08.08.17 Hiking From the Pragser Wildsee to the Kühwiesenkopf 2140m XX 

Thursday 10.08.17 Hiking Morning mood at the Three Peaks                                                                 NEW XX 

Friday 11.08.17 Climbing Introducing rock-climbing XX F 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

Monday 14.08.17 Hiking Prato Piazza - Strudelkopf “On the tracks of the war in the Dolomites” X F 

Tuesday 15.08.17 Hiking Sunrise tour at Monte Elmo                                                                          NEW X 

Thursday 17.08.17 Hiking From the Kameriot alpine pasture to the Allwartstein “Mythologies of the Dolomites” XX 

Friday 18.08.17 Hiking Büllelejoch hut – A quaint hut near the Three Peaks XXX 

 

 

    

Monday 21.08.17 Hiking From the Gotresvalley to forcella Lerosa and Ra Stua hut                                NEW XX 

Tuesday 22.08.17 Hiking “Experience the farmlife” X F 

Thursday 24.08.17 Hiking Around the Three Peaks - “In the shadow of big alpinists" XX 

Friday 25.08.17 Hiking From Lake Braies via the Rossalm to Ponticello XXX 



 

 

    

Monday 28.08.17 Hiking Prato Piazza - Strudelkopf “On the tracks of the war in the Dolomites” X F 

Tuesday 29.08.17 Hiking From the Haunold hut to the Innerfeld valley XX 

Thursday 31.08.17 Hiking Morning mood at the Three Peaks                                                                 NEW XX 

Friday 01.09.17 Hiking Bonner hut – new hut at the bottom of the Pfannhorn XXX 

     

Monday 04.09.17 Hiking From “Stiergarten” to the Nemes hut                                                             NEW X 

Tuesday 05.09.17 Hiking “Experience the farmlife” X F 

Thursday 07.09.17 Hiking From Misurina to the 3 Peaks - “On the tracks of the war in the Dolomites” XXX 

Friday 08.09.17 Via ferrata Assured trail into the romantic Fanes gorge XX 

 

 

    

Monday 11.09.17 Hiking Nordic Walking Tour                                                                                     NEW X 

Tuesday 12.09.17 Hiking Sunrise tour at Monte Elmo                                                                          NEW X 

Thursday 14.09.17 Hiking From the Pragser Wildsee to the Kühwiesenkopf 2140m XX 

Friday 15.09.17 Hiking Büllelejoch hut – A quaint hut near the Three Peaks XXX 

 

 

    

Monday 18.09.17 Hiking From the Kreuzberg pass to the Rotwand meadows X 

Tuesday 19.09.17 Hiking Monte Piana “On the tracks of the war in the Dolomites” XX 

Thursday 21.09.17 Hiking Morning mood at the Three Peaks                                                                 NEW XX 

Friday 22.09.17 Hiking From Lake Braies via the Rossalm to Ponticello XXX 

 

 

   

 

 

 

Monday 25.09.17 Hiking Nordic Walking Tour                                                                                     NEW X 

Tuesday 26.09.17 Hiking From the Haunold hut to the Innerfeld valley XX 

Thursday 28.09.17 Hiking Around the Three Peaks - “In the shadow of big alpinists" XX 

Friday 29.09.17 Hiking Bonner hut – new hut at the bottom of the Pfannhorn XXX 

 

 

    

Monday 02.10.17 Hiking From “Stiergarten” to the Nemes hut                                                             NEW X 

Tuesday 03.10.17 Hiking Monte Piana “On the tracks of the war in the Dolomites” XX 

Thursday 05.10.17 Hiking “Water – The source of life“ along the Rienz river: 3 Peaks / Rienztal valley XX 

Friday 06.10.17 Hiking From Lake Braies via the Rossalm to Ponticello XXX 

 

F = Family hiking tour 

 

For more info contact the reception desk. 

Registration at Hotel Emma by 5 pm on the previous day at the latest. 


